PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, GANGAPUR ROAD, NASHIK

Executive Committee of Parent-Teacher Association

Academic Year 2025-26

:r. Name of EPTA Members Designation Email ID

0.

1 Mr Avinash N. Lohar ?Pr:?r::xgglgso " principal.gangapur@podar.org

2 Mrs Poonam P. Bhandure Ylj;;:th;grggm?ll) bhandurepoonam@gmail.com

3 | 1 Arciane Bt ?gfrgtr?ryCoordinator, archana.pathare@podar.org

Gr -1V (A & B) Teacher member)

4 Mrs. Madhuri Gaikar g:;?:nﬁgm?w ) madhurigaikar49@gmail.com
5 Mr. Rajendra Pawar zlg;?:nﬁm?m) rajendrapawar09@gmail.com

6 | Mrs. Kiran Lahoti .(rlgr:?;ﬁ;mb er-IX) cukiran.252@gmail.com

7 Mr. Akash Gaikwad Parent Member -1 A Akash23nov1591@gmail.com

8 Ms. Vrundha Chandwalkar Parent Member - II A chandwadkarparag@gmail.com

9 Mr. Mayur Jondhale Parent Member - II B Mayurjondhale1992@gmail.com
10 Mr. Swapnil Jadhav Parent Member - III (A & B) niljadhav21@gmail.com

11 | Mrs. Rashmi Rajbhoj Parent Member - V (A & B) rashmik595@gmail.com

12 | Mrs. Nilofer Galib Ali Parent Member - VI neelofarinrampur@gmail.com

13 | Mrs. Varsha Patil Parent Member - VIII vsbatil0542@gmail.com

14 | Ms. Deepali Bhandure Parent Member - X : - sandeepbhandure72@gmail.com

15 | Ms Jyoti Singh Teacher Member - I (A & B) jyoti.singh2@podar.org

17 | Ms Sanjivani Bagale Teacher Member - II (A & B) sanjivani.bagale@podar.org

19 | Ms Kimberly Parker Teacher Member-III (A &B) kimberly.parker@podar.org

21 | Ms Samreen Sayyed Teacher Member - V (A & B) samreen.sayyed@podar.org

22 | Mr Vishal Waje Teacher Member - VI vishal.wajel@podar.org

23 | Ms. Rupali Ahirrao Teacher Member - VII rupali.ahirrao@podar.org

24 | Mr. Ajay Kamble Teacher Member - VIII ajay.kamble@podar.org

25 | Ms Anjali Sonawane ‘ Teacher Member - IX anjali.sonawane@podar.org

26 | Mr. Faruk Shaikh Teacher Mem faruk.shaikh@podar.org
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